
Pos 

PD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PE 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

No. 

18 

618 

321 

16 

330 

9 

193 

49 

8 

Class 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PE 

Name 

Matt Thompson 

Stephen Fuller 

Paul Conte 

Skip Motsenbocker 

Ernest Gatmaitan 

Robert Vierhout 

Frank Finks 

Albert Hermans 

Dave Wallace 

Hometown 

Story City IA 

Ankeny IA 

Clive IA 

Springfield MO 

Hoffman Estates IL 

Cumming IA 

Overland Park KS 

Raytown MO 

Lincoln NE 

Region 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

KCR 

KCR 

speedway racing engines 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chevy Camaro Z28 

BMW 335i 

BMW M3 ZCP 

BMW 330 

Nissan 240sx 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford MUSTANG 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Member_ID 

527446 

528518 

471756 

539849 

508574 

528487 

426068 

344130 

508650 

Overall BestTm 

1:42.362 

1:43.886 

1:44.748 

1:45.424 

1:46.177 

1:47.150 

1:50.579 

1:50.706 

1:41.525 

In Session 

Saturday Timed Session 1 

Saturday Timed Session 1 

Saturday Timed Session 1 

Saturday Timed Session 1 

Saturday Timed Session 1 

Saturday Timed Session 2 

Saturday Timed Session 2 

Saturday Timed Session 2 

Saturday Timed Session 1 
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Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber & Joyce Hart  

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Finale 

Time Trial Group 2 - PD PE 

Saturday Merged Results 

RPM 2.230 miles 

Back to the Future Club Race 18-R-5878-S

MiDiv Time Trial Championship 18-TT-5879-1S

Des Moines Valley & Nebraska Region SCCA

September 22 & 23, 2018


